
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= TENN TOM LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200007190002
43231

07/19/2000
11:11:54

TENN TOM
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

TENN TOM
LLC

200007190002
43231

07/19/2000
11:11:54

TENN TOM
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

TENN TOM
LLC

199804090001
28221

04/09/1998
03:22:58

TENN TOM
LLC

LIMITED L CO TENN TOM
LLC

199804090001
28221

04/09/1998
03:22:58

TENN TOM
LLC

LIMITED L CO TENN TOM
LLC


