Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= TENN TOM LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200007190002 43231	07/19/2000 11:11:54	TENN TOM LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION	TENN TOM LLC						
200007190002 43231	07/19/2000 11:11:54	TENN TOM LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION	TENN TOM LLC						
	04/09/1998 03:22:58	TENN TOM LLC		LIMITED L CO	TENN TOM LLC						
	04/09/1998 03:22:58	TENN TOM LLC		LIMITED L CO	TENN TOM LLC						